Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
300. AQHA 178100: 4 Year Old Ranch Horse Heritage - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$40.00 1 748 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown 142.000P R.A. Brown Ranch



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
302. AQHA 179100: 5 & 6 Year Old Ranch Horse Heritage - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$40.00 1 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 149.00 Catelyn Walker



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
305. AQHA 178500: Cowboy Ranch Horse Heritage - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 750 PhantaBoon Cody King 119.50 Cody King
2 744 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 132.00 Todd C McCartney



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
306. AQHA 278900: Amateur 4-Year Old & Up - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$96.00 1 747 Take A Pick Lanham Brown (NP) 148.00 R.A. Brown Ranch
$64.00 2 821 Becaco Magnum 357 Eric Stevenson 137.50 ERIC STEVENSON

3 538 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 131.00 Balance Ranch
4 744 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 139.00 Todd C McCartney



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
307. AQHA 378900: Amateur 4-Year Old & Up Level 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 821 Becaco Magnum 357 Eric Stevenson 137.50 ERIC STEVENSON
2 744 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 139.00 Todd C McCartney



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
308. AQHA 478900: Youth 4-Year Old & Up - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 738 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 143.00 Chance D O'Neal



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
309. AQHA 578900: Youth 4-Year Old & Up Level 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 738 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 143.00 Chance D O'Neal



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)

310. AQHA 279500: LTD Amateur 4-Year Old & Up - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$180.00
$108.00
$72.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

663
649
739
627
536
628
610
745

Hondo Playinstylish
Spade Little Ranger
Trixies Sixes

Do Berry

TS Paddy Shota Spark
Cruzin To This CD
Becaco Flo Three

RG Glo Peppy Don

Jimmy Lee Vick
Kala Lea Roe
Meredith Lubbock
Kathleen M Grayson
Carisa Kimbro
Kathleen M Grayson
Michael Thornton

Candice Bowen

144.50
141.01
141.00
140.50
139.00
136.00
127.50
DQ

Prairie Point Ranch

Sliding JK Performance

Camille Farris Briggs
Kathleen M Grayson
Carisa Kimbro
Kathleen M Grayson
Michael Thornton

Candice Bowen



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
311. AQHA 379500: LTD Amateur 4-Year Old & Up Level 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 144.50 Prairie Point Ranch
$108.00 2 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 141.01 Sliding JK Performance

$72.00 3 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 140.50 Kathleen M Grayson
4 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 139.00 Carisa Kimbro
5 717 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 138.00 Michelle D Reding
6 628 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 136.00 Kathleen M Grayson
7 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 127.50 Michael Thornton
8 745 RG Glo Peppy Don Candice Bowen DQ Candice Bowen



